Released Fields Description - May 22, 2009
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Longitude

-112.173549
-112.171346
-112.172495
-112.173892
-112.176027
-112.182177
-112.179081
-112.212114
-112.203522
-112.212086
-112.207909
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-112.090901
-112.090019
-112.215092
-112.210539
-112.208359
-112.220607
-112.218197
-112.215551
-112.212173
-112.209210
-112.099749
-112.095251
-112.091144
-112.098913
-112.092149
-112.141444
-112.140949
-112.144637
-112.144131
-112.169412
-112.160690
-112.169103
-112.164960
-112.160764
-112.170507
-112.177691
-112.174195
-112.171712
-112.175564
-112.177937
-112.092299
-112.136010
-112.131134
-112.121162
-112.117847
-112.119829

Latitude

43.368609
43.369840
43.391539
43.387798
43.383401
43.385463
43.388444
43.374114
43.374188
43.367332
43.370733
43.379663
43.378425
43.377207
43.380698
43.374447
43.317182
43.317806
43.316488
43.313011
43.314230
43.313957
43.315338
43.313490
43.339947
43.336658
43.340014
43.333370
43.333775
43.360934
43.358849
43.358537
43.355132
43.260616
43.260581
43.253925
43.257250
43.253930
43.253362
43.247293
43.250343
43.246617
43.246169
43.246861
43.443153
43.426270
43.429987
43.432847
43.430208
43.425891



Released Fields Description - May 22, 2009
Township

County
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville

TO1N
TO1N
TO1N
TO1N
TO1N
TO1N
TO1N
TO2N
TO2N
TO2N
TO2N
TO2N
TO2N
TO2N

Range

R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37
R 37

mmmmmmMmMmMmMmMmMmmMmmMmMmMmmMmimm

Section
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140.90
39.78
36.06
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15.36
9.62
3.40
10.74
50.85
4.64
0.79
0.68
29.81
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Longitude

-112.110474
-112.107754
-112.105677
-112.106322
-112.109228
-112.080195
-112.078874
-112.111108
-112.110429
-112.108988
-112.112312
-112.108574
-112.048272
-112.049520

Latitude

43.430179
43.434828
43.431166
43.427527
43.425626
43.416009
43.417045
43.467130
43.463354
43.466181
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